

# StrikePlagiarism Product Accessibility Conformance Report

(Based on Version 3.2Rev)

## About document

**Name of Product:** StrikePlagiarism.com

**Product Description:** Service Application for plagiarism checking

**Date:** March 15, 2024

**Contact information:** help@strikeplagiarim.com

**Notes:**

### Evaluation Methods Used:

Testing of functionality of StrikePlagiarism.com was based on a complex approaches. Browser, keyboard and other means were applied to test system's accessibility.

### Applicable Standards/Guidelines

This report includes the following standards/guidelines:

<i>Standards/guidelines</i>	<i>Included in Report</i>
<a href="#">Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.0</a>	Level A (Yes) Level AA (Yes) Level AAA (No)
<a href="#">Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.1</a>	Level A (Yes) Level AA (Yes)

### Terms

The terms used in the Conformance Level information are defined as follows:

**Supports:** The functionality of the product has at least one method that meets the criterion without known defects or meets with equivalent facilitation.

**Partially Supports:** Some functionality of the product does not meet the criterion.

**Does Not Support:** The majority of product functionality does not meet the criterion.

**Not Applicable:** The criterion is not relevant to the product.

**Not Evaluated:** The product has not been evaluated against the criterion. This can be used only in WCAG 2.0 Level AAA.

### WCAG 2.x Report

Note: When reporting on conformance with the WCAG 2.x Success Criteria, they are scoped for full pages, complete processes, and accessibility-supported ways of using technology as documented in the [WCAG 2.0 Conformance Requirements](#).

**Table 1: Success Criteria, Level A**

<b>Criteria</b>	<b>Conformance level</b>	<b>Remarks and Explanations</b>
<a href="#"><u>1.1.1 Non-text Content</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	Non-text fragments such as images have text alternatives.
<a href="#"><u>1.2.1 Audio-only and Video-only (Prerecorded)</u></a> (Level A)	Not applicable	StrikePlagiarism.com has video and audio-only prerecorded media at every user's account.
<a href="#"><u>1.2.2 Captions (Prerecorded)</u></a> (Level A)	Not applicable	Content demanding captions are not available at the system.
<a href="#"><u>1.2.3 Audio Description or Media Alternative (Prerecorded)</u></a> (Level A)	Not applicable	StrikePlagiarism.com has no audio or media content demanding equivalent.
<a href="#"><u>1.3.1 Info and Relationships</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	The features of StrikePlagiarism.com system has Information, structure, and relationships conveyed through presentation can be programmatically determined or are available in text.
<a href="#"><u>1.3.2 Meaningful Sequence</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	The features and its content are incorrect reading sequence and ordered and programmatically determined.
<a href="#"><u>1.3.3 Sensory Characteristics</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	To interpret or operate content, StrikePlagiarism.com does not rely on sensory features.
<a href="#"><u>1.4.1 Use of Color</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	StrikePlagiarism.com does not communicate information solely through color. Meantime, some specific buttons like upload document, documents statuses and threshold values have its specific color.
<a href="#"><u>1.4.2 Audio Control</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	No audio content that plays automatically is available at StrikePlagiarism.com

<a href="#"><u>2.1.1 Keyboard</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	The StrikePlagiarism.com features and functionality are accessible via a keyboard.
<a href="#"><u>2.1.2 No Keyboard Trap</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	No Keyboards traps are available at StrikePlagiarism.com application.
<a href="#"><u>2.1.4 Character Key Shortcuts</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	Within the StrikePlagiarism.com platform, there are no keyboard shortcuts that use only letter, punctuation, number, or symbol characters.
<a href="#"><u>2.2.1 Timing Adjustable</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	Automatic log out within 30 minutes is implemented and users are notified on the top right of the user account.
<a href="#"><u>2.2.2 Pause, Stop, Hide</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	StrikePlagiarism.com has no any moving, blinking or scrolling information.
<a href="#"><u>2.3.1 Three Flashes or Below Threshold</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	StrikePlagiarism.com uses flashes content only in two places when threshold values are exceeded or the report was not evaluated.
<a href="#"><u>2.4.1 Bypass Blocks</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	Bypass blocks are available at StrikePlagiarism.com.
<a href="#"><u>2.4.2 Page Titled</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	All pages of StrikePlagiarism.com have titles.
<a href="#"><u>2.4.3 Focus Order</u></a> (Level A)	Partially Supports	Not all pages have Focus order. This is a part of functionality that has to be improved.
<a href="#"><u>2.4.4 Link Purpose (In Context)</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	All links within StrikePlagiarism.com are meaningful and informative to understand their meaning.
<a href="#"><u>2.5.1 Pointer Gestures</u></a> (Level A 2.1 only)	Supports	StrikePlagiarism.com is operated based on a single pointer.
<a href="#"><u>2.5.2 Pointer Cancellation</u></a> (Level A 2.1 only)	Supports	The down-event of the pointer is not used to execute any part of the function

<a href="#"><u>2.5.3 Label in Name</u></a> (Level A 2.1 only)	Supports	All the pages of StrikePlagiarism.com has clear names of the user interface components.
<a href="#"><u>2.5.4 Motion Actuation</u></a> (Level A 2.1 only)	Supports	No motion actuation is applied at StrikePlagiarism.com
<a href="#"><u>3.1.1 Language of Page</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	The language of the text is automatically detected by StrikePlagiarism.com platform.
<a href="#"><u>3.2.1 On Focus</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	During changes in focus, no change of context is applied by the StrikePlagiarism.com's platform.
<a href="#"><u>3.2.2 On Input</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	No change context is applied during any changes in the settings of user interface components.
<a href="#"><u>3.3.1 Error Identification</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	There are features identifying errors.
<a href="#"><u>3.3.2 Labels or Instructions</u></a> (Level A)	Partially Supports	Labels and instructions are provided at almost all of the user's interface.
<a href="#"><u>4.1.1 Parsing</u></a> (Level A)	Supports	All markup materials are well designed.
<a href="#"><u>4.1.2 Name, Role, Value</u></a> (Level A)	Partially Supports	There are user controls well designed but in some places of the user accounts some roles attributes need to improve.

**Table 2: Success Criteria, Level AA**

<b>Criteria</b>	<b>Conformance level</b>	<b>Remarks and Explanations</b>
<a href="#"><u>1.2.4 Captions (Live)</u></a> (Level AA)	Not applicable	StrikePlagiarism.com has live audio content at the user's account.
<a href="#"><u>1.2.5 Audio Description (Prerecorded)</u></a> (Level AA)	Not applicable	No synchronized media used by StrikePlagiarism.com

<a href="#"><u>1.3.4 Orientation</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	Content does not confine its view and operation to a single display orientation, such as portrait or landscape at StrikePlagiarism.com.
<a href="#"><u>1.3.5 Identify Input Purpose</u></a> (Level AA)	Not applicable	
<a href="#"><u>1.4.3 Contrast (Minimum)</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	The visual presentation of text at StrikePlagiarism.com and images of text has a contrast ratio of at least 4.5:1
<a href="#"><u>1.4.4 Resize text</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	The resizing is supported by StrikePlagiarism.com platform.
<a href="#"><u>1.4.5 Images of Text</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	
<a href="#"><u>1.4.10 Reflow</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	Content can be presented without loss of information or functionality, and without requiring scrolling in two dimensions at StrikePlagiarism.com platform.
<a href="#"><u>1.4.11 Non-text Contrast</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	The visual presentation of the user's interface features and graphical objects have a contrast ratio of at least 3:1 against adjacent color(s).
<a href="#"><u>1.4.12 Text Spacing</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	Line heights and spacing are in accordance to the requirements at StrikePlagiarism.com platform.
<a href="#"><u>1.4.13 Content on Hover or Focus</u></a> (Level AA)	Not applicable	
<a href="#"><u>2.4.5 Multiple Ways</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	Unless the Web page of StrikePlagiarism.com is the result of, or a stage in, a process, there are multiple ways to locate a Web page within a set of Web pages.
<a href="#"><u>2.4.6 Headings and Labels</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	All headings and levels are well-informative.
<a href="#"><u>2.4.7 Focus Visible</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	

<a href="#"><u>3.1.2 Language of Parts</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	
<a href="#"><u>3.2.3 Consistent Navigation</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	
<a href="#"><u>3.2.4 Consistent Identification</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	
<a href="#"><u>3.3.3 Error Suggestion</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	
<a href="#"><u>3.3.4 Error Prevention (Legal, Financial, Data)</u></a> (Level AA)	Supports	
<a href="#"><u>4.1.3 Status Messages</u></a> (Level AA)	Partially Supports	